
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Aidan Crewe - (559744) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.05 472 F 22/04/18 Haslemere Swimming Club Level 3 Meet Haslemere RTW Monson 3

1:02.53 461 F 02/12/17 Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships Tunbridge RTW Monson 4

1:03.49 441 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO HIGH WYCOMBE RTW Monson 3

1:04.07 429 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One High Wycombe RTW Monson 3

1:04.20 426 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Guildford RTW Monson 3

1:04.68 417 F 01/12/18 Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Champs Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson 4

1:06.13 390 F 08/10/16 NASL South High Wycombe RTW Monson 3

1:06.31 387 F 26/11/16 RTW Monson Club Championships Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson 4

1:06.74 379 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Beckenham RTW Monson 3

1:06.86 377 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Waterlooville RTW Monson 3

1:06.87 377 F 18/12/16 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016 Bromley RTW Monson 3

1:07.81 362 F 05/11/16 DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016 Bexleyheath RTW Monson 3

1:08.01 358 H 25/06/16 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath RTW Monson 2

1:09.75 332 H 10/04/16 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Margate RTW Monson 3

1:12.63 294 F 28/11/15 Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson 4

1:13.76 281 H 19/12/15 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon RTW Monson 3

1:15.52 262 F 03/10/15 2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet Poole RTW Monson 3

1:16.12 255 F 11/07/15 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet Hastings RTW Monson 3

1:16.24 254 F 25/04/15 Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open Horsham  3

1:16.34 253 F 07/03/15 BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy Barnet  3

1:16.37 253 H 20/06/15 Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow  3

1:17.09 246 F 18/10/14 Bromley Chris Bassi Invitation Meet Bromley  4

1:17.85 239 H 20/12/14 Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier Hartsdown  3

1:18.45 233 H 06/12/14 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014 Gillingham  3

1:18.53 233 H 17/05/14 Dover Life Guard SC Kent Junior League Division 2 Dover RTW Monson 3

1:18.58 232 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Tunbridge RTW Monson 3

1:18.66 231 H 15/11/14 KJL Div 2 Gala 1 Round 3 Eltham RTW Monson 3
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1:18.66 231 H 15/11/14 KJL Div 2 Gala 1 Round 3 Eltham RTW Monson 3

1:18.79 230 H 21/06/14 Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow RTW Monson 3

1:18.99 229 H 22/11/14 RTW Monson Club Championships Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson 4

1:19.25 226 H 19/04/14 Weston 12th Easter Open Meet Weston RTW Monson 3

1:21.26 210 F 12/07/14 Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Hastings RTW Monson 3

1:21.39 209 H 05/01/14 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath RTW Monson 3

1:22.15 203 F 16/11/13 Kent Junior League Division 1 Meet Gillingham RTW Monson 3

1:22.54 200 H 05/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree RTW Monson 3

1:22.70 199 H 30/11/13 Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham RTW Monson 3

1:23.21 195 F 16/11/13 Kent Junior League Division 1 Meet Gillingham RTW Monson 3

1:24.48 187 F 06/07/13 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet Hastings RTW Monson 3

1:26.48 174 H 11/05/13 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet Braintree RTW Monson 3

1:28.68 161 H 01/12/12 Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open Gravesend RTW Monson 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.68 417 F 01/12/18 Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Champs Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson 4

1:02.05 472 F 22/04/18 Haslemere Swimming Club Level 3 Meet Haslemere RTW Monson 3

1:04.20 426 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Guildford RTW Monson 3

1:02.53 461 F 02/12/17 Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships Tunbridge RTW Monson 4

1:03.49 441 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO HIGH WYCOMBE RTW Monson 3

1:04.07 429 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One High Wycombe RTW Monson 3

1:06.87 377 F 18/12/16 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016 Bromley RTW Monson 3

1:06.74 379 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Beckenham RTW Monson 3

1:06.31 387 F 26/11/16 RTW Monson Club Championships Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson 4

1:06.86 377 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Waterlooville RTW Monson 3

1:07.81 362 F 05/11/16 DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016 Bexleyheath RTW Monson 3

1:06.13 390 F 08/10/16 NASL South High Wycombe RTW Monson 3

1:08.01 358 H 25/06/16 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath RTW Monson 2

1:09.75 332 H 10/04/16 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Margate RTW Monson 3

1:13.76 281 H 19/12/15 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon RTW Monson 3

1:12.63 294 F 28/11/15 Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson 4

1:15.52 262 F 03/10/15 2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet Poole RTW Monson 3

1:16.12 255 F 11/07/15 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet Hastings RTW Monson 3

1:16.37 253 H 20/06/15 Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow  3

1:16.24 254 F 25/04/15 Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open Horsham  3

1:16.34 253 F 07/03/15 BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy Barnet  3

1:17.85 239 H 20/12/14 Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier Hartsdown  3

1:18.45 233 H 06/12/14 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014 Gillingham  3

1:18.99 229 H 22/11/14 RTW Monson Club Championships Tunbridge Wells RTW Monson 4

1:18.66 231 H 15/11/14 KJL Div 2 Gala 1 Round 3 Eltham RTW Monson 3

1:17.09 246 F 18/10/14 Bromley Chris Bassi Invitation Meet Bromley  4

1:18.58 232 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Tunbridge RTW Monson 3

1:21.26 210 F 12/07/14 Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Hastings RTW Monson 3

1:18.79 230 H 21/06/14 Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow RTW Monson 3

1:18.53 233 H 17/05/14 Dover Life Guard SC Kent Junior League Division 2 Dover RTW Monson 3

1:19.25 226 H 19/04/14 Weston 12th Easter Open Meet Weston RTW Monson 3

1:21.39 209 H 05/01/14 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath RTW Monson 3

1:22.70 199 H 30/11/13 Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham RTW Monson 3

1:23.21 195 F 16/11/13 Kent Junior League Division 1 Meet Gillingham RTW Monson 3

1:22.15 203 F 16/11/13 Kent Junior League Division 1 Meet Gillingham RTW Monson 3

1:22.54 200 H 05/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree RTW Monson 3

1:24.48 187 F 06/07/13 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet Hastings RTW Monson 3

1:26.48 174 H 11/05/13 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet Braintree RTW Monson 3
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1:26.48 174 H 11/05/13 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet Braintree RTW Monson 3

1:28.68 161 H 01/12/12 Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open Gravesend RTW Monson 3
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